
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

49 

5 

42 

11 

4 

71 

63 

3 

7 

28 

74 

G12 

50 

18 

58 

55 

27 

30 

87 

G52 

G44 

37 

9 

25 

33 

34 

Name 

Tim HOLTZ 

Kevin MATTFELD 

Kevin WÜST 

Daniel BERGAU 

Nick FILLER 

Sascha THAU 

Pascal LENZ 

Thomas DEISENHOFER 

Ewald BUK 

Timo KRÜGER 

Steven BUSSEMER 

Tobias BROST 

Matthias WUNDERLICH 

Marvin ECKERT 

Jens THEUER 

Kilian LANGE 

Wolfgang BRUNNER 

Mark KONZMANN 

Manuel KERN 

Robin BARTELS 

Till WEISS 

Phillip BAUER 

Michael ENDERS 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Timo LUDWIG 

Julian SCHAUERTE 

Motorrad 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

4.088 

9.926 

14.847 

18.340 

19.845 

20.190 

30.816 

30.957 

30.986 

31.465 

31.645 

47.060 

47.334 

52.263 

52.553 

1:00.341 

1:00.482 

1:03.860 

1:04.708 

1:07.078 

1:14.461 

1:14.801 

1:28.496 

1:28.630 

1:28.965 

Gap 

4.088 

5.838 

4.921 

3.493 

1.505 

0.345 

10.626 

0.141 

0.029 

0.479 

0.180 

15.415 

0.274 

4.929 

0.290 

7.788 

0.141 

3.378 

0.848 

2.370 

7.383 

0.340 

13.695 

0.134 

0.335 

Best Tm 

1:41.011 

1:41.581 

1:41.804 

1:42.056 

1:41.791 

1:42.137 

1:42.495 

1:43.276 

1:43.148 

1:43.400 

1:42.789 

1:43.373 

1:43.850 

1:44.090 

1:44.604 

1:44.224 

1:44.940 

1:44.534 

1:45.349 

1:44.447 

1:44.863 

1:45.802 

1:45.912 

1:46.312 

1:46.728 

1:46.608 

In Lap 

3 

12 

8 

8 

14 

10 

13 

10 

14 

14 

10 

7 

13 

2 

9 

14 

11 

6 

7 

12 

6 

13 

14 

8 

12 

14 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

0 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Margin of Victory 

4.088 

Avg. Speed 

129,992 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.011 

Best Speed 

131,582 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 11 Runden) 

NF 

NS 

No. 

65 

19 

21 

G22 

15 

67 

91 

G62 

64 

G72 

88 

59 

G73 

20 

57 

69 

Name 

Uli LÖHR 

Kjell - Philipp HAHN 

Michael KLEINERT 

Daniel GEORGES 

Frank BODE 

Michael ANGERSBACH 

Klaus HIERL 

Tobias KLAUS 

Tom BIEDERWOLF 

Manuel KELLER 

Christian ROSSA 

Thomas PIETZSCH 

Fynn SKEIDE 

Jan MÜLLER 

Marco SCHNEIDER 

Jessica LANGSTÄDTLER 

Motorrad 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

9 

Diff 

1:29.767 

1:41.931 

1:43.178 

1:44.986 

1:47.426 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NF 

NS 

Gap 

0.802 

12.164 

1.247 

1.808 

2.440 

1 Runde 

0.324 

2.294 

12.686 

0.942 

4.298 

21.049 

3.324 

1.409 

Best Tm 

1:46.776 

1:46.866 

1:47.399 

1:46.604 

1:48.032 

1:48.033 

1:48.057 

1:48.766 

1:49.660 

1:48.734 

1:49.612 

1:50.409 

1:51.276 

1:51.012 

1:43.096 

In Lap 

5 

13 

12 

11 

11 

11 

12 

11 

13 

13 

6 

13 

9 

13 

8 

0 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Margin of Victory 

4.088 

Avg. Speed 

129,992 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.011 

Best Speed 

131,582 

Best Lap by 
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